VDRS07B040TGE
Part Number VDRS07B040TGE
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description VDR ST 07D 0250A 040V SLF16 TAPE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
VDRS07B040TGE Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VDRS07B040TGE
Manufacturer Part Number VDRS07B040TGE Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description VDR ST 07D 0250A 040V SLF16 TAPE
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 68V Varistor Voltage (Min) 61.2V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 74.8V Series VDRS
Package / Case Disc 9mm Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts 56V Maximum AC Volts 40V
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features - Energy 5.2J
Detailed Description 68V 250A Varistor 1 Circuit Through Hole Disc 9mm Current - Surge 250A
Capacitance @ Frequency 1000pF @ 1kHz
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VDRS07B040TGE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VDRS07B040TGE
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VDRS07B040BSE VARISTOR 68V 250A DISC 9MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07H060BSE VARISTOR 100V 1.2KA DISC 9MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07B035BSE VARISTOR 56V 250A DISC 9MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
VDRS07B040BSE VARISTOR 68V 250A DISC 9MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
VDRS07B035AHE VDR ST 07D 0250A 035V SLF18 AMMO Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07H050TSE VDR ST 07D 1200A 050V STLDS TAPE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07B040TLE VDR ST 07D 0250A 040V KNL16 TAPE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07B040BKE VDR ST 07D 0250A 040V KNLDS BULK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07H060BSE VARISTOR 100V 1.2KA DISC 9MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
VDRS07B030TSE VDR ST 07D 0250A 030V STLDS TAPE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07B035TGE VDR ST 07D 0250A 035V SLF16 TAPE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07H050BSE VARISTOR 82V 1.2KA DISC 9MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07B035AGE VDR ST 07D 0250A 035V SLF16 AMMO Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07H060TME VDR ST 07D 1200A 060V KNL18 TAPE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07H060BFE VDR ST 07D 1200A 060V SLFLG BULK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07B040TSE VDR ST 07D 0250A 040V STLDS TAPE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07B030TGE VDR ST 07D 0250A 030V SLF16 TAPE Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07H060BKE VDR ST 07D 1200A 060V KNLDS BULK Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07B035BSE VARISTOR 56V 250A DISC 9MM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VDRS07H050BSE VARISTOR 82V 1.2KA DISC 9MM Vishay BC Components 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
VDRS07B040TGE Details PDF